
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

SP 
3 
2 

14 
8 
6 

11 
9 

17 
16 
19 
13 
20 
12 
18 
5 

10 
1 

21 
7 
4 

15 

No. 
44 
19 
26 
20 
3 

92 
10 
21 
28 
33 
9 

78 
17 
32 
77 
74 
18 
83 
6 
7 

68 

Driver 
Lochie Hughes (R) 
Christian Brooks (R) 
Liam Sceats (R) 
Jace Denmark 
Danny Dyszelski (R) 
Braden Eves 
Jorge Garciarce (R) 
Logan Adams (R) 
Cooper Becklin (R) 
Tyke Durst (R) 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Arturo Flores (R) 
Nikita Johnson 
Nicolas Christodoulou (R) 
Ricardo Escotto 
Nicolas Baptiste (R) 
Simon Sikes (R) 
Charles Finelli 
Frankie Mossman 
Mac Clark (R) 
Ethan Ho (R) 

Team 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Pabst Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Exclusive Autosport 
DEForce Racing 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
DEForce Racing 
BN Racing 
VRD Racing 
VRD Racing 
BN Racing 
BN Racing 
Pabst Racing 
FatBoy Racing! 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
DEForce Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
5 
5 

Total Tm 
41:16.7671 
41:17.8959 
41:22.2123 
41:22.7286 
41:26.4078 
41:26.7782 
41:26.9993 
41:28.1908 
41:28.6376 
41:30.3774 
41:34.2389 
41:39.6102 
42:00.7795 
43:06.5072 
39:20.5422 
39:25.6486 
39:50.8772 
16:28.8586 
16:28.9147 

0.2598 
1.5113 

Diff 

1.1288 
5.4452 
5.9615 
9.6407 

10.0111 
10.2322 
11.4237 
11.8705 
13.6103 
17.4718 
22.8431 
44.0124 

1:49.7401 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 
15 Laps 
15 Laps 

Gap 

1.1288 
4.3164 
0.5163 
3.6792 
0.3704 
0.2211 
1.1915 
0.4468 
1.7398 
3.8615 
5.3713 

21.1693 
1:05.7277 

1 Lap 
5.1064 

25.2286 
9 Laps 
0.0561 
5 Laps 
1.2515 

Best Tm 
2:03.6084 
2:03.7986 
2:04.3826 
2:03.8079 
2:04.2087 
2:04.3490 
2:04.4117 
2:04.6011 
2:04.4773 
2:04.7291 
2:05.7671 
2:06.1632 
2:04.2278 
2:04.8209 
2:04.3316 
2:04.8369 
2:03.9715 
2:11.9048 
2:12.3981 

Best Spd 

116.905 
116.725 
116.177 
116.716 
116.340 
116.208 
116.150 
115.973 
116.089 
115.854 
114.898 
114.537 
116.322 
115.769 
116.225 
115.754 
116.562 
109.552 
109.144 

- 
- 

Lap 

14 
13 
14 
15 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
14 
10 
14 
12 
14 
11 
14 
13 
5 
5 
0 
0 

Points 

31 
25 
22 
19 
17 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
6 
3 
2 
1 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bonus Point for: Pole Car 18,   Fastest Lap Car 44 (2:03.6084),   Most lap lead Car 18 (9) 
Flags:  Green 18:29, 10 laps,    Yellow 2 times 21:50, 5 laps 
Cars 17 & 18, +30 seconds to race time for avoidable contact 

Elite Engines Grand Prix of Road America 

USF Pro 2000 

Race 2 

Race (40:00 or 15 Laps) started at 17:04:54 

Road America 14-Turn 4.014 miles 

6/8/2024 16:10 

Elite Engines Grand Prix of Road America 

USF Pro 2000 

Race 2 

Race (40:00 or 15 Laps) started at 17:04:54 

Road America 14-Turn 4.014 miles 

6/8/2024 16:10 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: David Malukas 6/22/2018 1:59.8151
Race Record: Toby Sowery 6/22/20018 2:01.3306

Printed: 6/8/2024 7:39:39 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Margin of Victory 

1.1288 

Avg. Speed 

87.516 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.6084 

Best Speed 

116.905 

Best Lap by 

44 - Lochie Hughes (R) 


